CONCRETE ANCHORING AND ACCESSORIES
84
SLEEVE ANCHORS
Bremick Sleeve Anchors are one
piece, preassembled, torque
controlled, mechanical anchors
consisting of a threaded plow bolt

Depth
Hole
Size
Max
Mat.
Thick
Pack
Size Product Code
6.5 M5 25 21 41 100 ASNMZ060252
35 30 5 ASNMZ060352
55 40 15 ASNMZ060552
75 55 20 ASNMZ060752
8 M6 40 25 15 100 ASNMZ080402
65 35 30 ASNMZ080652
85 50 35 50 ASNMZ080852
10 M8 40 35 5 50 ASNMZ100402
50 40 10 ASNMZ100502
60 50 10 ASNMZ100602
75 55 20 ASNMZ100752
100 60 40 25 ASNMZ101002
125 75 50 ASNMZ101252
12 M10 60 40 20 25 ASNMZ120602
60 40 20 100 ASNMZ12060B
75 50 25 25 ASNMZ120752
100 60 40 20 ASNMZ121002
130 80 50 ASNMZ12130
16 M12  65 55 10 20 ASNMZ160652
110 70 40 10 ASNMZ161102
145 95 50 ASNMZ161452
20* M16 75 60 15 10 ASNMZ200752
105 80 25 5 ASNMZ201052
150 100 50 ASNMZ201502
SLEEVE ANCHOR HEX FLANGE NUT
SLEEVE ANCHOR CSK
SLEEVE ANCHOR FLUSH HEAD
STUD ANCHOR

(mm)
Max Fixture
Thickness (mm)
Fixture Hole Ø
(mm) Pack Qty
l D6026 M4.5 26 6 3 8 100
l DP06040 M4.5 38 6 12 8 100
u DP06040SS M4.5 38 6 12 8 100
l DP06060 M4.5 57 6 30 8 100
u DP06060SS M4.5 57 6 30 8 100
l DP08040 M6 40 8 6 10 100
u DP08040SS M6 40 8 6 10 100
l DP08065 M6 66 8 25 10 50
u DP08065SS M6 66 8 25 10 50
l DP08090 M6 92 8 50 10 50
l DP10040 M8 41 10 3 12 50
n DP10040GH M8 41 10 3 12 50
l DP10050 M8 49 10 20 12 50
n DP10050GH M8 49 10 20 12 50
u DP10050SS M8 49 10 20 12 50
l DP10075 M8 76 10 30 12 50
n DP10075GH M8 76 10 30 12 50
u DP10075SS M8 76 10 30 12 50
l DP10100 M8 103 10 50 12 25
n DP10100GH M8 103 10 50 12 25
u DP10100SS M8 103 10 50 12 25
l DP10125 M8 124 10 80 12 25
l DP12060 M10 55 12 10 15 25
n DP12060GH M10 55 12 10 15 25
u DP12060SS M10 55 12 10 15 25
l DP12070 M10 70 12 15 15 25
n DP12070GH M10 70 12 15 15 25
u DP12070SS M10 70 12 15 15 25
l DP12100 M10 98 12 45 15 20
n DP12100GH M10 98 12 45 15 20
u DP12100SS M10 98 12 45 15 20
l DP12125 M10 126 12 70 15 20
n DP12125GH M10 126 12 70 15 20
l DP16065 M12 62 16 6 19 20
n DP16065GH M12 62 16 6 19 20
l DP16110 M12 106 16 35 19 10
n DP16110GH M12 106 16 35 19 10
l DP16140 M12 140 16 65 19 10
n DP16140GH M12 140 16 65 19 10
l DP20080 M16 81 20 8 24 10
l DP20115 M16 113 20 25 24 5
l DP20160 M16 157 20 70 24 5
Product Codes & Specifications